the sum of $190,000.00 for said appropriation under applicable sections of Chapter 44 of the General Laws or any other 
enabling authority; or take any other action relative thereto. 

Article 17 Water Main Replacement Project for College Highway (Borrowing) 

To see if the Town will vote to authorize the Water Department to borrow the sum of Two Million Sixty-Nine Thousand 
Eight Hundred Forty-Two Dollars ($2,069,842.00) for the purpose of replacing and upgrading water mains on College 
Highway, including all costs incidental and related thereto, such borrowing to be made under and pursuant to Chapter 
44, Section 8 of the Massachusetts General Laws or pursuant to any other enabling authority, and further to authorize